
2008-09 BRIGHTON HIGH SCHOOL 

WRESTLING SCHEDULE   
 

 

   
 Date Level Competition JV V 
Wed Dec 3 V & JV Olympia (Home) 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 

Sat Dec 6 V & JV V and JV Byron Bergen Tournament 10:00 am 10:00 am  

Wed Dec 10 V & JV Victor (Home) 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 

Sat Dec 13 V Varsity @ Waterloo Tournament  10:00 am 

Wed Dec 17 V & JV @ Batavia 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 

Sat Dec 20 V & JV V and JV @ Penfield Tournament 10:00 am 10:00 am 

Sat Jan 3 JV Fairport JV Duals 9:30  

Wed Jan 7 V & JV @ Arcadia  7:00 pm 7:00 pm 

Thurs Jan 8 V & JV Palmyra-Macedon (Home) Alumni Night 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 

Sat Jan 10 JV JV @ Holley Duals 9:30 am  

Sat  Jan 10 V Ahonen Duals @ Victor   10:00 am 

Wed Jan 14  V & JV @Webster Thomas 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 

Sat Jan 17 V @ Midlakes Dual Meet Tournament  9:00 am 

Mon Jan 19 JV JV @ TCMS Brighton MLK Duals   

Sat Jan 24  V 

V 

Fairport  (Home) 

Brockport (Home)  

 1:00 pm 

3:00 pm 

Tues Jan 27 V & JV Letchworth (Home) Modified/Pee Wee 6:00 pm 6:00 pm 

Fri Jan 30 V Monroe County Tournament @ Web S.  4:00 pm 

Sat Jan 31 V Monroe County Tournament @ Web S.  10:00 am 

Wed Feb 4 V & JV  East Irondequiot (Home) Senior Night 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 

Fri Feb 6 JV JV County Tourn @ Webster Thomas 4:00 pm  

Sat Feb 7 JV JV County Tourn @ Webster Thomas 9:00 am  

Fri Feb 13 V Class Sectionals @   ? 

Sat Feb 14 V Class Sectionals @   ? 

Fri Feb 20 V Super Sectionals @   ? 

Sat Feb 21 V Super Sectionals @   ? 

Fri Feb 27 V NYS Championships  (Times Union -Albany)  ? 

Sat  Feb 28 V NYS Championships (Times Union -Albany)  ? 
 


